CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

July 5, 2011

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 347,338.50

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 117,412.39
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT ~ § 11,900.00
SEWER FUND | $ 26,923.54
WATER FUND $ 71,502.17
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 95,540.02
DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC PROJECTS FUND $ 1,119.97
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 21,000.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 1,040.41

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 7/(/ / /w//




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/30/11

TIME: 14:18:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G177’
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE: 06/30/11
TIME: 14:18:34

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch:'Gl77‘

ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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ACCTPA21

AMOUNT
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PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION - PINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/30/11 cITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:18:34 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact _patch='G177’ and transact. check_no petween ' 61571’ and ' 61679
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO 1§SUE DT ——====""""777" VENDOR-=—— —=="77777 DEPT-DIV 77T DESCRIPTION=-——~~" SALES TAX . AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,080.19
105100 61594 07/05/1% 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 475 MAIN S 0.00 14.97
105100 61594 07/05/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 SERVICE FOR 1400 W HRW 0.00 14.06
105100 61594 07/05/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY 0.00 8.85
105100 61594 07/05/11 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER 0.00 16.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 54.48
105100 61595 07/058/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 FIRE ALARM gYSTEM REPR 0.00 404.08
105100 61595 07/05/11 12902 CcINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 128 MCCONNELL - REPLAC 0.00 65.00
105100 61595 07/05/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 122 FREMONT - REPLACE 0.00 374.89
105100 61595 07/05/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 325 SPENCER - REPLACE 0.00 375.08
105100 61595 07/05/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010821 200-203 MAIN - REPLACE 0.00 672.18
105100 61595 07/05/11 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE - REPLA 0.00 771.08
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,662.31
105100 61596 07/05/11 12372 CITY OF GENEVA 010926 CITY SHARE FOR KAUTZ R 0.00 504 .00
105100 61597 07/05/11 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053443 1,IFT STATION gCADA SYS 0.00 2,640.00
105100 61598 07/05/11 12682 COMCAST CABLE 010921 sve 6/20—7/19/11 0.00 99.95
105100 61599 07/05/11 151 COMED 010926 svC 5/18—6/20/11 0.00 38.80
105100 61599 07/05/11 151 COMED 010926 sve 4/29—5/31/11 0.00 7,025.60
105100 61599 07/05/11 151 COMED 010926 STREET LTS/5/20—6/21/ 0.00 29.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,094.10
105100 61600 07/05/11 152 COMMONWEALTE EDISON 010208 svC 5/19—6/20/11 0.00 75.10
105100 61600 07/05/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 sve 5/19—6/20/11 0.00 715.76
105100 61600 07/05/11 152 COMMONWEALTE EDISON 433476 svC 5/19—6/20/11 0.00 1,223.42
105100 61600 07/05/11 152 COMMONWEALTE EDISON 053443 svC 5/19-6/20/11 0.00 277.36
105100 61600 07/05/11 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 svC 5/19—6/20/11 0.00 46.74
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,338.38
105100 61601 07/05/11 5749 COMMUNICATIONS DIRECT 010613 INVOICE 109695 0.00 4,800.00
105100 61601 07/05/11 5749 COMMUNICATIONS DIRECT 010613 INVOICE 109694 0.00 4,800.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,600.00
105100 61602 07/05/11 13015 CORRER, GERMAN 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 500.00
105100 61603 07/05/11 12937 CPR PRINTING 011029 ADMIN/ADJ HEARING FORM 0.00 259.51
105100 61604 07/05/11 2390 DELUXE TOWING 010613 TOW UNIT TO MAINTENANC 0.00 50.00
105100 61605 07/05/11 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 REPLACE SMOKE DETECTOR 0.00 169.00
105100 61606 07/05/11 4239 DEUTSCH' S TRUCK & DIESEL 010924 REPLACE A/C COMPRESSOR 0.00 446.50
105100 61606 07/05/11 4233 DEUTSCH' 8 TRUCK & DIESEL 010924 REPLACE A/C COMPRESSOR 0.00 65.86

0.00 512.36

TOTRL CHECK
105100 61607 07/05/11 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE 297-16912 0.00 125.00
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 06/30/11 CcITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 14:18:34 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transacc.batch:'G’_L77' and transact.checkﬂno betweel 161571 and 161679’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

caSH ACCT CHECK NO {SSUE DT ——=—==""""777" VENDOR-—== —=~77777" pEPT-DIV 77777 DESCRIPTION —————— SaLES TAX AMOUNT
105100 61608 07/05/11 2344 DUPAGE COUNTY CHILDRENS 010613 MUNICIPAL CONTRIBUTION 0.00 4,000.00
105100 61609 07/05/11 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE 8943 0.00 250.00
105100 61610 07/05/11 8973 ENGINEERING RESOURCE ASS 083453 PO#68640—BIKEWAXGENEV 0.00 3,363.33
105100 61611 07/05/11 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063447 sve 4/19-5/18/2011 0.00 27,988.50
105100 61611 07/05/12 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063448 svC 4/19—5/18/2011 0.00 15,538.70
105100 61611 07/05/11 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053443 sve 4/19—5/18/2011 0.00 5,228.92
105100 61611 07/05/11 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053440 svc 4/19—5/18/2011 0.00 768 .89
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 49,525.01
105100 61612 07/05/11 11661 EXPERT LOCK & SALES. INC 010921 COMMERCIAL LOCK REPAIR 0.00 176.20
105100 61613 07/05/11 10962 FACILITY SUPPLY SYSTEM 010921 JANTITORIAL SUPPLIES PE 0.00 266.70
105100 61613 07/05/11 10962 FACILITY SUPPLY SYSTEM 010921 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES (C 0.00 247.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 514.55
105100 61614 07/05/11 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 053443 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 19.28
105100 61615 07/05/1% 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 8080 0.00 756 .40
105100 61615 07/05/11 11074 FTIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 8129 0.00 344.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,100-40
105100 61616 07/05/11 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 053443 TROUBLESHOOT PUMP NO 3 0.00 £00.00
105100 61617 07/05/11 8760 GARY SPIELMAN PLUMBING, 010921 EMERGENCY REPAIR FOR P 0.00 1,875.00
105100 61618 07/05/11 7619 GASVODA & ASSOC. INC. 063448 TNSPECTION OF KSB RECY 0.00 187.50
105100 61619 07/05/11 12897 GIESE, MICHAEL 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 5,000.00
105100 61620 07/05/11% 10649 GRAF TREE CARE 010922 RE-EVALUATION OF HAZAR 0.00 425.00
105100 61621 07/05/11 2013 GRAINGER 010921 CANISTER SPRAY 0.00 122.04
105100 61622 07/05/11 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE 11032733 0.00 245.00
105100 61623 07/05/11 12351 DANIEL HERBERT 010613 REIMEURSEMENT FOR CLOT 0.00 108.75
105100 61624 07/05/1% 12139 HOVING PIT STOP 093454 PORTABLE RESTROOMS AND 0.00 465.00
105100 61625 07/05/11 11334 HYDRO—KINETICS CORP . 053443 GORMAN—RUPP puMp - LIF 0.00 5,588.00
105100 61625 07/05/11 11334 HYDRO—KINETICS CORP . 053443 GRP33-07 AIR REL+SHIP 0.00 591.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,179.68
105100 61626 07/05/11 9904 YICTORIA HYNES 010504 pER DIEM FOR 2011 ESRI 0.00 337.25
105100 61627 07/05/11 9456 ICE MOUNTAIN SPRING WATE 010616 INVOICE 01F0121104913 0.00 37.67
105100 61628 07/05/11 9376 ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS 053443 LIFT gTATION 11 GENERA 0.00 685.63

105100 61628 07/05/11 9376 ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS 053443 LIFT STATION 11 GENERA 0.00 279.90




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM pAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 06/30/11 ciTY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 14:18:34 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch:’Gl77’ and transact.check_no between 11571’ and 1616797
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

caSH ACCT CHECK NO {SSUE DT ——===""""7777" YENDOR—~== ~==~7"77" pEpT-DIV T DESCRIPTION —————— saLES TRX AMOUNT
105100 61628 07/05/11 9376 ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS 053443 LIFT STATION 4 GENERAT 0.00 135.00
105100 61628 07/05/11 9376 ILLINI POWER PRODUCTS 053443 LIFT STATION 6 GENERAT 0.00 135.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,235.53
105100 61629 07/05/11 11960 AND TREASURER, STATE OF 083453 LOCARL SECTION 09-000786 0.00 86,329.66
105100 61630 07/05/11 7720 ILLINOIS EPA 053443 ANNUAL NPDES PEES 0.00 1,000.00
105100 61631 07/05/11 5622 ILLINOIS PRPER CO 010924 TONER FOR HP4200 0.00 44 .32
105100 61631 07/05/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 TONER FOR HP4200 0.00 44.32
105100 61631 07/05/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 TONER FOR Hp4200 0.00 44 .32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 132.96
105100 61632 07/05/11 12547 IMAGE AWARDS & ENGRAVING 010110 NAME PLATE FOR ALDERMA 0.00 16.00
105100 61633 07/05/11 10622 IN THE SWIM-STORE 010921 SUPPLIES FOR DOWNTOWN 0.00 40.99
105100 61634 07/05/311 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010613 INVOICE INV62225 0.00 40.95
105100 61634 07/05/11 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010616 INVOICE INV62225 0.00 14.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 55.29
105100 61635 07/05/11 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 010924 MTP-78 FOR STREET sTOC 0.00 93.95
105100 61635 07/05/11 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 010613 MTP-65 BATTERY FOR P.D 0.00 100.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 194.90
105100 61636 07/05/11 13014 JENSEN, JOHN E 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 500.00
105100 61637 07/05/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 011028 J KALCHBRENNER—CITY M. 0.00 1.55
105100 61638 07/05/11 11134 JusT SAFETY, LTD. 010924 REPLENISH FIRST AID Ch 0.00 45.00
105100 61638 07/05/11 11134 JUsT SAFETY, LTD. 063448 REPLENISH FIRST ALD Ch 0.00 25.65
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 70.65
105100 61639 07/05/11 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 010510 RICOH MP60OOOSP COPIER 0.00 106.25
105100 61639 07/08/11 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 053443 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.69
105100 61639 07/05/11 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063447 RICOH MP6000SF COPIER 0.00 79.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 265.62
105100 61640 07/05/31 12639 KIESLER'S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 PO#69707/ORD#00669719 0.00 3,113.04
105100 61640 07/05/11 12639 KIESLER'S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 PO#69707—#00669719 0.00 774.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,887.04
105100 61641 07/05/11 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 IN PERSON ADMIN HEARIN 0.00 675.00
105100 61641 07/05/11 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 TN PERSON ADMIN HEARIN 0.00 725.00
105100 61641 07/05/11 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOBN 2z TO 010613 CONTEST BY MAIL ADMIN 0.00 225.00
105100 61641 07/05/11 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 843.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,468.75
105100 61642 07/05/11 13016 LOGALBO, PHIL 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 500.00

105100 61643 07/05/11 13019 1,OWRIE, EDMUND 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 2,000.00
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PAGE NUMBER: 6

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/30/11 CITY OF WEST CHICRGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 14:18:34 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch:'G1'77’ and transact.check no between ‘61571° and '61679’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——————===""""" VENDOR——mm —======"" DEPT-DIV 77T DESCRIPTION~————~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 61644 07/05/11 13011 MALDONADO, NORMA 0100 CITATION NO. 32082, 12 0.00 112.50
105100 61645 07/05/11 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010826 STREET LIGHT REPAIRS { 0.00 664.14
105100 61646 07/05/11 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 010501 AUG 2011 150 INS 0.00 24,120.11
105100 61646 07/05/11 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 053443 AUG 2011 150 INS 0.00 5,329.91
105100 61646 07/05/11 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 063447 ADG 2011 150 INS 0.00 5,329.91
105100 61646 07/05/11 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 083453 AUG 2011 150 INS 0.00 542.03
105100 61646 07/05/11 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 093454 AUG 2011 150 INS 0.00 451.69
105100 61646 07/05/11 11123 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 433476 AUG 2011 150 INS 0.00 361.35
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 36,135.00
105100 61647 07/05/11 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 2,978.73
105100 61647 07/05/11 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 3,012.45
105100 61647 07/05/11 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 3,105.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,096.38
105100 61648 07/05/11 5213 NATIONAL ENGRAVERS 011030 pRIZE RIBBONS FOR FINE 0.00 98.00
105100 61649 07/05/11 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 svC 5/12-6/14/11 0.00 71.36
105100 61649 07/05/11 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 svc s/12-6/14/11 0.00 131.84
105100 61649 07/05/11 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 ave 5/12-6/14/11 0.00 120.23
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 323.43
105100 61650 07/05/11 249 NICOR GAS 010921 5/18-6/17/11 0.00 525.80
105100 61651 07/05/11 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 063448 RPZ REPAIRS AS B RESUL 0.00 450.00
105100 61651 07/05/11 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 063448 » REPAIR AT 1400 W EA 0.00 500.00
105100 61651 07/05/11 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 010921 4" REPAIR AT 325 SPENC 0.00 425.00
105100 61651 07/05/11 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 010921 3/4% REPAIR AT 325 SPE 0.00 195.00
105100 61651 07/05/11 12111 NORTHERN ILLINOIS BACKFL 063447 1* REPAIR AT 1255 HELE 0.00 200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,770.00
105100 61652 07/05/11 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 010501 CIVIL SERVICE LEGAL NO 0.00 21.00
105100 61652 07/05/11 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 NOTICE TO BIDDERS - S. 0.00 142.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 163.00
105100 61653 07/05/11 13018 PALLET DEPOT INC 0100 PAID BUSINESS REGISTRA 0.00 50.00
105100 61654 07/05/11 12973 PERFORMANCE CHEMICAL & S 010921 CAN LINERS PER INVOICE 0.00 224.00
105100 61655 07/05/11 2487 PITNEY BOWES 010510 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 333.00
105100 61655 07/05/11 2487 PITNEY BOWES 053443 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 333.00
105100 61655 07/05/11 2487 PITNEY BOWES 063447 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 333.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 999.00
105100 61656 07/05/11 4440 PITNEY BOWES 010613 INVOICE 7052674-JN11 0.00 183.00
105100 61657 07/05/11 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 010510 REFILL CITY POSTAGE ME 0.00 750.00
105100 61657 07/05/11 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 053443 REFILL CITY POSTAGE ME 0.00 300.00
105100 61657 07/05/11 4450 _RESERVE ACCOUNT 063447 REFTLL CITY POSTAGE ME 0.00 300.00
105100 61657 07/05/11 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 433476 REFILL CITY POSTAGE ME 0.00 150.00



DATE: 06/30/
TIME: 14:18:

SELECTION CR

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11
34

ITERIA: transact.b

6/11

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100

105100

61658
61659
61660
61660
61660
61660
61661
61662
61663
61663
61664
61665
61666
61667
61668
61669
61670
61671
61671

61672
61672
61672
61672
61672
61672
61672

61673
61674

61675

1SSUE DT

07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11

07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/1%
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11
07/05/11

07/05/11
07/05/11

07/05/11

7404
4861
4386
4386
4386
4386
13013
10927
11440
11440
12756
4774
12207
12284
12491
12708
1762
5706

5706

5254
5254
5254
5254
5254
5254
5254

4406
9018

12129

PAGE NUMBER:

cITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPR21
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

atch='GL77’ and transact.check_no between 11571’ and 1616797

——————— VENDOR—~~= —————————DEPT—DIV —————DESCRIPTION—————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
0.00 1,500.00

MICHAREL POTAPCZAK 010613 CLOTHING REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 108.99
962-PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION 010924 ACETYLENE AND OXYGEN R 0.00 336.08
PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 PRECAUTION BLUE MARKIN 0.00 210.00
PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 WHITE MARKING PAINT SE 0.00 70.00
PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 SAFETY GREEN MARKING P 0.00 140.00
PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 SAFETY RED MARKING PAL 0.00 70.00
0.00 490.00

RACHUS, DAVID A 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 5,000.00
ROWELL CHEMICAL CORP. 063448 DELIVERY OF LIQUID S0D 0.00 3,003.32
RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010924 FUEL TANK - INVOICE NO 0.00 30.72
RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010924 FUEL LINES, AIR PILTER 0.00 32.27
0.00 62.99

s.T.A.T.E. TESTING L.L.C 083453 2011 CONSTRUCTION MATE 0.00 5,163.00
SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 053443 STATE SAFETY INSPECTIO 0.00 31.00
SEILER TNSTRUMENT & MFG 010504 TECH SUPPORT FOR GPS H 0.00 495.00
SIGNS NOW 010921 NEW LETTERING ON P.D- 0.00 174.00
SONIA'S SIMPLE TWIST 010613 INVOICE 73640 0.00 80.00
STERICYCLE, INC 010613 INVOICE 4002645261 0.00 283.95
SUBURBAN LABORATORIES, 1 063447 TOTAL COLIFORM TESTING 0.00 254.00
SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2684 0.00 295.00
SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2685 0.00 315.00
0.00 610.00

TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010613 p235/55R17 — gTOCK TIR 0.00 414.00
TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010924 FLAT TIRE REPAIR - UNI 0.00 27.00
TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010924 FLAT TIRE REPAIR - UNI 0.00 7.95
TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010924 TIRE REPAIR - UNIT 796 0.00 41.00
TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010924 TIRE REPAIR - UNIT 796 0.00 7.95
TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010924 FLAT REPAIR AND NEW TI 0.00 86.50
TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010924 FLAT REPAIR AND NEW TI 0.00 281.95
0.00 866.35

U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 HONEYWELL RECORDING CH 0.00 138.49
VERMEER MIDWEST, INC. 043439 JSED MODEL 8c502A VERM 0.00 11,900.00
VIKING BROTHERS INC. 053443 2011 AGGREGATE MATERIA 0.00 1,321.58

7




PAGE NUMBER: 8

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/30/11 CcITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:18:34 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch:’Gl'77‘ and transact.check__no petween 161571 and 161679
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

casSH ACCT CHECK NO 1§SUE DT ———===""""7777 VENDOR———= ===~ 77777 pEPT-DIV  TTT7T DESCRIPTION———-—; SALES TARX AMOUNT
105100 61675 07/05/11 12129 VIKING BROTHERS INC. 053443 ca-1 CRUSHED LIMESTONE 0.00 517.01
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,838.59
105100 61676 07/08/1% 5980 WALSH, KNIPPEN, KNIGHT & 010501 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 66.00
105100 61677 07/05/11 12640 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LE 010616 INVOICE 6745226230 0.00 71.72
105100 61678 07/05/11'308 WEST CHICAGO PRINTING 053443 uUPsS DELIVERY FEES 0.00 183.60
105100 61678 07/05/11 308 WEST CHICAGO PRINTING 010924 UPsS DELIVERY FEES 0.00 10.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 194.00
105100 61679 07/05/11 11177 WILKENS ANDERSON CO-. 063448 LAB SUPPLIES PER ATTAC 0.00 468.75
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT 0.00 347,338.50
TOTAL FUND 0.00 347,338.50

0.00 347,338.50

TOTAL REPORT



PAGE NUMBER: 1
ACCTPAY1
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/11

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/30/11
TIME: 13:00:53

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CASH REQUIREMENTS BILL LIST

SELECTION CRITERIA: payable.due_date:’20110705 00:00:00.000"
PAYMENT TYPE: CHECKS ONLY

FUND - 01 - GENERAL FUND

RUN DATE 06/30/2011 TIME 13:00:54

PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DEPT-DIV ACCOUNT  =———=— TITLE - ~VENDOR = — = = sm == P.0.’8 INVOICE BATCH SALES TAX AMOUNT
o1 226300 SUSPENSE 12268 CALL ONE 101074000001G177 0.00 2701.97
o1l 226900 SUSPENSE 12268 CALL ONE 101074000001G177 0.00 3167.99
TOTAL GENERAL FUND 0.00 5869.96
0100 348200 BUSINESS REGISTR 13018 PALLET DEPOT INC 00070916-01 DUPL PAYMENTG177 0.00 50.00
0100 354000 ORDINANCE VIOLAT 13010 AUER, ANDY 00070904-01 G177 0.00 112.50
0100 354000 ORDINANCE VIOLAT 13011 MALDONADO, NORMA 00070905-01 G177 0.00 112.50
TOTAL GENERAL FUND REVENUES 0.00 275.00
010110 4211 PRINTING & BINDI 12547 IMAGE AWARDS & ENGRAV 00070897-01 19931 G177 0.00 16.00
TOTAL CITY COUNCIL~OPERATIONS 0.00 16.00
010208 4204 ELECTRIC 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON G177 0.00 75.10
010208 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 00069482-01 JULY 2011 G177 0.00 450.00
TOTAL CITY ADMIN-MARKET/COMM 0.00 525.10
010210 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 3400 AT&T 6302932200 G177 0.00 453.11
010210 4600 COMPUTER/OFFICE 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPL MAY CHARGES G177 0.00 2.43
010210 4600 COMPUTER/OFFICE 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPL 00070829-02 167018 G177 0.00 1.18
 TOTAL CITY ADMIN-ADMIN 0.00 456.72
010501 4053 BEALTH/DENTAL/LI 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENG AUG 2011 G177 0.00 24120.11
010501 4100 LEGAL FEES 5980 WALSH, KNIPPEN, KNIGH 00070862-01 17922 G177 0.00 66.00C
010501 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 3400 AT&T 6302932200 G177 0.00 66.56
010501 4212 ADVERTISING 3738 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 0007089001 T4263545 G177 0.00 21.00
TOTAL ADMIN SERVICES-HR 0.00 24273.67
010502 4202 TELEPHONE & ALAR 3400 AT&T 6302932200 G177 0.00 153.60